Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2024
TC Selfkant-Westerheide (1342)
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Anlage
Hongener Weg, 52538 Selfkant-Susterseel
G 02456-881 mkeulen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Houben, Daniel
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Birgit ClaRen

m +4915779715819; birgit.classen@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
ClaRen, Birgit
Dahlmans, Marion
Corsten, Patricia
Robertz, Nora
Borgans, Miranda
Keulen, Melanie
Verbocket, Anja
Meures, Caroline
Stehlo, Judith

10 Rodriguez Ahlert, Tina
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ID-Nr.

27300731
26601388
29306762
28201493
27600784
27753955
28652977
28803114
27550824
28251011

LK

LK19,2
LK21,7
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,9

DR-Sen.

/

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



